TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	01/08/2004	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DELMARVA LABORATORIES, INC.		11/10/2011	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIRBAC AH, INC.	
Street Address:	3200 Meacham Boulevard	
City:	Fort Worth	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76137	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1686993	ВІОМОХ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)661-4691 214-953-6691 Phone:

b.k.drinkwater@bakerbotts.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: B.K. Drinkwater, c/o Baker Botts L.L.P.

Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 600 Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	026730.0740
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	B.K. Drinkwater

REEL: 004661 FRAME: 0171

TRADEMARK

900207200

Signature:	/B.K. Drinkwater/
Date:	11/15/2011
Total Attachments: 2 source=Biomox Trademark Assignment#page1.tif source=Biomox Trademark Assignment#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004661 FRAME: 0172

1

NUNC PRO TUNC TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, DELMARVA LABORATORIES, INC., a Virginia corporation, having an address of 1500 Huguenot Road, Suite 106, Midlothian, Virginia 23113 (hereafter "Assignor") is the owner of all right, title and interest in and to the mark set forth and described on Exhibit A (the "Trademark") attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, VIRBAC AH, INC., a Delaware corporation, having an address of 3200 Meacham Boulevard, Fort Worth, Texas 76137 (hereafter "Assignee"), did acquire all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark and in and to the related application and registration therefor together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark throughout the world, as the result of an assignment occurring on or about January 8, 2004.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby grant, assign and set over nunc pro tunc to Assignce, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark and the related application and registration therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark throughout the world;

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor and its duly authorized representative has caused this Trademark Assignment to be executed on the date and in the capacity shown below:

DELMARVA LABORATORIES, INC.

Printed Name: Charles A

DAL01;1181259.1

2

EXHIBIT A

Mark	Appln. No.	Filing Date	Reg. No.	Issue Date
BIOMOX	74/006,481	11/16/1989	1,686,993	05/12/1992

DAL01;1181259.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004661 FRAME: 0174

RECORDED: 11/15/2011